
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 185.0 10

2 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 150.0 8

3 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 128.7 130.0 6

4 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 128.8 115.0 4

5 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 127.0 105.0 2

6 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 100.0 1

7 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 95.0 0

8 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 0.0 0

9 Malakai Moore Pioneers 128.0 0.0 0

10 LOGAN PALMER Washburn Rural 130.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 128.7 245.0 10

2 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 240.0 8

3 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 128.8 225.0 6

4 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 225.0 4

5 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 127.0 215.0 2

6 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 185.0 1

7 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 155.0 0

8 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 0.0 0

9 Malakai Moore Pioneers 128.0 0.0 0

10 LOGAN PALMER Washburn Rural 130.0 0.0 0



Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 185.0 10

2 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 127.0 135.0 8

3 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 128.7 135.0 6

4 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 135.0 4

5 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 128.8 125.0 2

6 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 105.0 1

7 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0 0

8 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 0.0 0

9 Malakai Moore Pioneers 128.0 0.0 0

10 LOGAN PALMER Washburn Rural 130.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 575.0 10

2 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 545.0 8

3 Breylin Richmond Piper High School 128.7 510.0 6

4 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 128.8 465.0 4

5 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 127.0 455.0 2

6 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 360.0 1

7 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 280.0 0

8 Ross Noll JCN 127.0 0.0 0

9 Malakai Moore Pioneers 128.0 0.0 0

10 LOGAN PALMER Washburn Rural 130.0 0.0 0


